MINI 1 KEYSTONE EXTREME-SPOTLIGHT
YOUTH 1 WEST SIDE STARZ-SHOOTING STARZ
YOUTH 2 ACA- STARBURST

JUNIOR 1 KEYSTONE EXTREME-DYNAMITE
JUNIOR 1 WILLIAMSPORT TWISTERS

TINY PREP 1 KEYSTONE EXTREME-SPARKLERS
MINI PREP 1 WEST SIDE STARZ-SUPERNOVAS
YOUTH PREP 1 ACA -SHIMMER

YOUTH PREP 2 KEYSTONE EXTREME-BLAZE
JUNIOR PREP 2WEST SIDE STARZ-STARSTRUCK
SENIOR PREP 1 WEST SIDE STARZ-

SENIOR PREP 2 ACA- GLAMOUR

SENIOR PREP 2 KEYSTONE EXTREME-SMOKE
SPECIAL NEEDS KEYSTONE EXTREME- FIRE
BREAK

JUNIOR 2 WEST SIDE STARZ-GALAXY EXPLOSION
JUNIOR 2 ACA-SHINE

JUNIOR 2 KEYSTONE EXTREME-BURN

SENIOR 2 WEST SIDE STARZ-SHOCKWAVE
SENIOR 2 KEYSTONE EXTREME-FURY
KEYSTONE EXTREME SIZZLE EXHIBITION
KEYSTONE EXTREME BLACKOUT SR 5 -EXHIBITION
KEYSTONE EXTREME AFTERSHOCK 10S 5 EXHIBITION
SENIOR 4 .2 WILLIAMSPORT TWISTERS
SENIOR 4 KEYSTONE EXTREME-FIERCE FOUR
PITTSTON AREA STUNT GROUP

LAKE-LEHMAN STUNT GROUP

KEYSTONE COLLEGE STUNT GROUP

KEYSTONE EXTREME JUNIOR STUNT GROUP
WEST SIDE STARZ JUNIOR STUNT GROUP
KEYSTONE EXTREME SENIOR STUNT GROUP 1
KEYSTONE EXTREME SENIOR STUNT GROUP 2
EMILIE RINALDI - INDIVIDUAL

BREAK

Expo West Side Performance team

SENIOR 3 WEST SIDE STARZ-STELLAR EVOULTION
SENIOR 3 ACA - RADIANCE

PANTHER VALLEY

CRESTWOOD VA

CRESTWOOD JV

CRESTWOOD JH

FREELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

HEIGHTS TERRACE MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCADOO KELAYRES MIDDLE SCHOOL

VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

AWARDS

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05

11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55

1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:00

11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:15

12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1.05
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55

2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
2:55
3:00



